Buyer:
Supply Chain
0

3%

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

PRSA

| 2024-12-30

CustomerP0:

Supply Chain SA
0

Buyer's VAT:

EXPIRED RTD STOCK

1 1533866

| 2024-12:30
902

| sDPB

| NTV/037560
43308

| 30 Days from
| statement

162100
162101
162102
162103

Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x(4x300ml) 6% .0000
Absolut Passionfruit Martini 6x(4x300ml) 6% .0000
Malibu Strawberry Daiquiri 6x(4x300ml) 5% .0000
Malibu Pina Colada 6x(4x300ml) 5% .0000

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

Citibank ZAR
e T YK
SOUTH AFRICA

2288

3.00
19.00
7.00
45.00

584.54 0.00 1,753.62
584.54 0.00 11,106.26
550.31 0.00 3,852.17
550.31 0.00 24,763.95

| Totalincluding
0.00 41,476.00
41,476.00

Name:

Signature:
Date:
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